
Чемпіонат України серед дорослих
Федерація стрільби з лука України (2023CHE)
м. Львів, З 20-09-2023 до 24-09-2023

Блочний лук - Чоловіки
1
32

АТАМАНЕНКО Сергій
ВЕРГУН Олег

LVIV
LVIV

144
135

17
16

ДОРОШЕНКО Юрій
ТАБОРОВЕЦЬ Ілля

HAR
RIV

138
138

T.8
T.10

9
24

КАРПЕНКО Сергій
ГОВ`ЯДОВСЬКИЙ Роман

LVIV
RIV

140
140

T.10
T.8

25
8

ГАЛАЗЮК Віктор
МОКРИНСЬКИЙ Ярослав

HML
LVIV

141
138

5
28

ЛЬВОВСЬКИЙ Дмитро
САТУРСЬКИЙ Андрій

KIY
LVIV

140
133

21
12

ЛУЧКІВ Павло
АРХИПСЬКИЙ Олександр

LVIV
KIY

139
140

13
20

ДЗЯДИК Іван
ТРИФАНОВ Тарас

LVIV
HAR

145
139

29
4

БАРИЛО Іван
ГОЛОВКО Вадим

PLT
HAR

132
139

3
30

КУШНІРУК Сергій
ПРОСЯНИК Костянтин

LVIV
PLT

141
135

19
14

ТРАПЕЗНІКОВ Олександр
ВАНДІЛОВСЬКИЙ Борис

KIY
KIY

139
141

11
22

ДАБАГЯН Карен
КИРИЧИНСЬКИЙ Дмитро

RIV
KIY

141
141

T.9
T.X

27
6

БУЧАК Остап
НЕДЕЛЬКО Даниїл

LVIV
ODS

138
142

7
26

ВОЙТКО Анатолій
БОРОВЕЦЬ Станіслав

KIY
RIV

143
142

23
10

СОВА Антон
СОКОЛОВ Олександр

KIY
HAR

136
139

15
18

СОКОЛОВ Сергій
КАРПЕНКО Святослав

HAR
LVIV

135
144

31
2

МАЗАНОВИЧ Олег
ВДОВЕНКО Віталій

RIV
KIY

126
144

Атаманенко С.
Таборовець І.

146
134

Карпенко С.
Галазюк В.

140
116

Львовський Д.
Архипський О.

137
140

Дзядик І.
Головко В.

139
139

T.9
T.10

Кушнірук С.
Ванділовський Б.

143
134

Киричинський Д.
Неделько Д.

129
142

Войтко А.
Соколов О.

146
137

Карпенко С.
Вдовенко В.

137
143

Атаманенко С.
Карпенко С.

145
132

Архипський О.
Головко В.

141
142

Кушнірук С.
Неделько Д.

142
143

Войтко А.
Вдовенко В.

136
146

Атаманенко С.
Головко В.

148
139

Неделько Д.
Вдовенко В.

141
146

Бронза

Головко В.
Неделько Д.

142
146

Золото

Атаманенко С.
Вдовенко В.

148
149
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